Revised Board Meeting Dates for 2016-2017

DAY DATE TIME EVENT PLACE
Tuesday September 6 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday September 20 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday October 4 7:00 pan. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday October 18 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday November 1 7:00 pam. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamnber
Tuesday November 15 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legslatuve Chamber
Tuesday December 6 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday December 20 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday January 3 6080 p.m. Board Workshop Room 400
Tuesday January 17 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber

Presentation of CIP
Tuesday February 7 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Adoption of CIP
“Wednesday February 22 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday March 7 7:00 p.m. Regular Meetdng Presentation of Legislative Chamber
Superintendent’s Budget 2017-18
“Wednesday March 15 7:00 p.m. Budget Workshop #1 Legislative Chamber
Tuesday March 21 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
“Wednesday March 29 7:00 p.m. Public Hearing Legislative Chamber
March 29 Budget Workshop #2 Legislative Charmber
{(following Public Hearing)
Tuesday Aprl 4 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Adoption of the 2017-18 Budget
Tuesday April 18 7:00 pan. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber
Tuesday May 2 0:30 p.m, Teacher of the Year Reception Room 400
May 2 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislatve Chamber
Tuesday May 16 7:00 p.m. Regular Meetng Legislative Chamber
Tuesday June 6 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Legislative Chamber

* Wednesday, Feb. 22, due to winter vacation




